
No. Last First x01 Cricket
1 Wojtyszyn Dave 143467 663 3-2653 dwojtysz@gdeb.com
2 Bazinet Pat 151479 663 3-4715 pbazinet@gdeb.com
3 Doolin Kyle 146649 472 3-2801 kdoolin@gdeb.com
4 Sullivan Bill retired
5 Healy Dan 128033 602 3-5001 dhealy@gdeb.com
6 Saccone Anthony 149278 457 3-6685 asaccone@gdeb.com

7 Murray JD 166212 663 7-4809 Jmurray6@gdeb.com

8 Shuler Matt 147625 435 3-6666 mshuler@gdeb.com

9
10
11
12
13
14

15

No. Last First x01 Cricket
1 Corman Dan 125722 Retired x7-1584 Dcorman15.icloud.com

2 Kubicsko Vinny 148066 485 x7-2940 vkubicsk@gdeb.com

3 Wilcox Paul 106130 485 x7-2812 pwilcox@gdeb.com

4 Kowalik Jason 145794 485 x7-1589 jkowalik@gdeb.com

5 Burdock Michael 148411 410 x7-4159 mburdock@gdeb.com

6 Fontana Kevin 150599 485 7-4549 kfontana@gdeb.com
7 Karlberg Mark 133262 472 3-8359 mkarlber@gdeb.com
8 Hayes Stephen 131447 403 3-7221 shayes@gdeb.com
9 Miller Peter 140329 508 3-1903 pmiller@gdeb.com

10 Bradley Jr Edward 135417 686 3-6179 ebradley@gdeb.com
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12 Hole in the Wall Gang

Dept.
Player

Badge Number Work Phone E-mail
Initial Handicap

11 Bangin' The Neighbors
Player

Badge Number Work Phone E-mailDept.
Initial Handicap



No. Last First x01 Cricket
1 Egan Kyle 167072 434 7-1305 kegan1@gdeb.com
2 Bognar Anthony 167400 467 3-8864 abognar@gdeb.com
3 Pupalaikis Tim 166939 446 7-5917 tpupalai@gdeb.com
4 Lopez Chris 167773 498 7-2949 clopez5@gdeb.com
5 Han Becker 166582 437 7-2625 bhan@gdeb.com
6 Erwin Stefan 166978 434 5-9385 serwin@gdeb.com
7
8
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10
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12
13
14

15

No. Last First x01 Cricket
1 Gibb Chris 160299 274 5705 cgibb@gdeb.com

2 Van Orden Natlie 156800 274 5705 nshultz@gdeb.com
3 Kolodziejski Jeremy 156805 274 5705 jkolodz1@gdeb.com
4 Bjerke Mark 157675 403 7-3356 mbjerke@gdeb.com
5 Nylander Matthew 161967 274 5705 mnylande@gdeb.com
6 Carpenter Wayne 146044 274 3-9264 wcarpent@gdeb.com
7 Raty Joshua 164790 274 3-5705 jraty1@gdeb.com
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13 We're Redarted

14 Nuc Nation
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Badge Number Work Phone E-mailDept.

Initial Handicap

E-mail
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Initial Handicap

Badge Number Work Phone



No. Last First x01 Cricket
1 Noll Matt 146047 416 x7-2216 mnoll@gdeb.com
2 Domene Carlos 148999 416 x7-1289 cdomene@gdeb.com
3 Rafferty Mike 162671 416 x7-2371 mraffert@gdeb.com
4 Brewster Adam 148975 489 x7-3705 abrewste@gdeb.com
5 Schin Nathaniel 171656 486 1-3088 nschin@gdeb.com
6 Fitzpatrick Rob 148334 416 x7-3942 rfitzpat@gdeb.com
7 Tunney William 154651 414 x3-9322 wtunney@gdeb.com
8 Bjorne Mitch 171174 416 x7-4645 mbjorne@gdeb.com
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15

No. Last First x01 Cricket

1 Scott Joseph 131853 450 433-7646 jscott@gdeb.com

2 Moore Eric 144626 453 867-2108 emoore@gdeb.com
3 Brandon Jay 135384 456 867-1784 jbrandon@gdeb.com
4 Miller Paul 140297 456 867-2720 pmiller1@gdeb.com
5 Freitas Steve 159018 330 3334 sfreitas@gdeb.com
6 Landry Eric 147004 472 3-4839 elandr1@gdeb.com
7 Harsmanka Michael 153966 355 867-1922 mharsman@gdeb.com
8 Moretti Stephen 119424 435 3-8314 smoretti@gdeb.com
9
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E-mailWork Phone

The Loss of Troy

Player

Projectile Dysfunction15

Dept.
Handicap

Badge Number Work Phone E-mail



No. Last First x01 Cricket
1

2
3
4
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15

No. Last First x01 Cricket
1 Cattanach Suzanne 148686 330 3239 scattana@gdeb.com

2 Voutsinas Jason 168241 487 7-3991 jvoutsin@gdeb.com
3 Vandlik Eric 161853 433 5348 evandlik@gdeb.com
4 Kuznicki Robert 167931 372 7-2985 rkuznick@gdeb.com
5 Gallery Sam 163299 355 5741 sgallery@gdeb.com
6 Frederick Alex 150273 330 37917 afrederi@gdeb.com
7 Szot Cordell 158612 487 5536 cszot@gdeb.com
8 Cromer Gary 173804 330 gcromer@gdeb.com
9
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Dept. Work Phone
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Player Initial Handicap
Badge Number Dept. Work Phone E-mail
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Dartbags

E-mail
Player Initial Handicap

Badge Number



No. Last First x01 Cricket
1 Daddario Rosellen 145123 431 3-8078 rdaddari@gdeb.com

2 Loebbaka Jackson 170901 446 jloebbak@gdeb.com
3 Nelson Gwen 157434 473 3-5243 gnelson@gdeb.com
4 Bladen Josh 151509 408 jbladen@gdeb.com
5 Clark Camden 160511 431 3-8078 cclark5@gdeb.com
6 Henderson Jonathan 166634 486 3-4839 jhenders@gdeb.com
7 Mulligan Paul 161716 422 3-2914 pmulliga@gdeb.com
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No. Last First x01 Cricket
1 Wessell Josh 140014 459 7-2321 jwessel1@gdeb.com

2 Bishop Rob 152531 492 7-1621 rbishop2@gdeb.com
3 Duer Gordon 144176 453 7-4267 gduer111@gdeb.com
4 Giblin Collin 158619 437 7-3308 cgiblin@gdeb.com
5 Wessell2 Jennifer 143079 459 3-5460 jwessel2@gdeb.com
6 Watson Laura 139842 459 7-3182 lwatson@gdeb.com
7 White James `004448 retired
8 Klimowicz Steve 158937 341 3-0178 sklimowi@gdeb.com
9 Heneghan Ryan 146715 495 3-9428 rhenegha@gdeb.com

10 Luppert James 139815 782 Jul-57 jluppert@gdeb.com
11
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23 Finally Determined

Work Phone

Who Darted?

E-mail
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Player Initial Handicap

Badge Number Dept.

Player Initial Handicap
Badge Number Dept. Work Phone E-mail



No. Last First x01 Cricket

1 Martin Lawrence 153904 440 3-2395 lmartin@gdeb.com

2 Tahir Farhan 158017 440 7-9935 ftahir@gdeb.com
3 Reynolds Laura 150284 330 3-7795 lreynol1@gdeb.com
4 Pomroy Kevin 170541 440 3-3009 kpomroy@gdeb.com
5 Dion Nathan 158610 341 3-0205 ndion@gdeb.com
6 Selser Matt 171919 440 3-1382 mselser@gdeb.com
7
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No. Last First x01 Cricket

1 Kozek Matt 157195 434 7-5557 mkozek@gdeb.com

2 Clemente James 165304 374 7-5597 jcleme10@gdeb.com
3 Litter David 158066 434 7-5556 dlitter@gdeb.com
4 Meza Erick 161314 434 7-5561 emeza@gdeb.com
5 Fabiunke Matthew 167073 mfabiunk@gdeb.com
6 Farrell Deirdre 161238 408 3-0699 dfarrell@gdeb.com
7 Stebic Arron 169361 413 7-3062 astebic@gdeb.com
8 Simpson Scott 161279 434 7-1680 ssimpson@gdeb.com
9 Arias Miguel 158073 434 7-5506 marias@gdeb.com

10 Cohen Zachary 171922 374 zcohen@gdeb.com
11 Spangler Brian 162361 413 7-5421 bspangle@gdeb.com
12
13
14

15

Player Initial Handicap
Badge Number Dept. Work Phone E-mail

E-mail
Player Initial Handicap

Badge Number Dept. Work Phone

Is It In?

Shot Thru The Dart25

24



No. Last First x01 Cricket

1 Giordano Tony 106443 469 867-2458 tgiordan@gdeb.com

2 Cannamela Rick 111315 Retired

3 Novick Eric 153956 459 867-2262 enovick@gdeb.com
4 Perry Robert 103356 459 867-3222 rperry@gdeb.com
5 Castonguay Dennis 134656 469 867-3237 dcastong@gdeb.com
6 Keeney Nick 152017 459 3-0970 nkeeney@gdeb.com
7 Castanza Michelle 150451 459 867-2562 mcastanz@gdeb.com
8
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No. Last First x01 Cricket

1 Krawiec Tim 142765 434 x7-4030 tkrawiec@gdeb.com

2 Wagner James 161336 434 x7-4648 jwagner@gdeb.com
3 Perron Justin 143980 434 x7-1540 jperron@gdeb.com
4 Hunter Bridget 155504 465 x3-0897 bhunter@gdeb.com
5 Kargul Anthony 116832 355 x7-3292 akargul@gdeb.com
6 Pakela Colin 170206 417 x7-2738 cpakela@gdeb.com
7 Yaconetti Mark 158069 434 7-3914 myaconet@gdeb.com
8 macaulay Pat 166759 434 7-1220 pmacaula@gdeb.com
9 Buck Austin 162110 434 75789 abuck@gdeb.com

10 Malick Salman 161952 434 72940 smalick@gdeb.com
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26 Beers After Bulls

Bullish for Beers

Player Initial Handicap
Badge Number Dept.

Dept.

Work Phone E-mail

Player Initial Handicap
Badge Number Work Phone E-mail
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No. Last First x01 Cricket

1 Beaulieu Chris 145198 414 3-0791 cbeaulie@gdeb.com

2 Mace Seth 155539 414 3-5022 smace@gdeb.com
3 Pisani Michael 132368 471 3-1150 mpisani@gdeb.com
4 Vera Ricardo 135923 414 3-4460 rvera@gdeb.com
5 Harvey Shawn 165223 414 3-1326 sharvey@gdeb.com
6 Gillan Rob 145680 410 7-2366 rgillan@gdeb.com
7
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Initial Handicap
Badge Number Dept. Work Phone

Backboard Heroes

E-mail
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Player


